

Freedom of Information Request

Reference Number: EPUT.FOI.23.3287
Date Received: 19th of December 2023

Information Requested:

Under the provision of the Freedom of Information Act 2000 please can you answer the following questions relating to the staffing system(s) you currently use as of December 2023?

Our preference is that you copy the tables below into an excel spreadsheet and fill up the relevant fields. However, how you complete the request is entirely up to you.

E-Rostering

For each of the staff group categories:	Medical and Dental	Nursing and HCAs	AHPs and HSS
Does your Trust use an E-Rostering provider? (Yes/No - if No, have you previously tried to implementation an e-rostering provider? Please name the provider).	<p>The Trust believes that this information is publicly available on the https://eput.nhs.uk/media/xezewyri/eput-foi-23-3251.pdf website and therefore is applying a Section 21 exemption of the Act (Information accessible to applicant by other means):</p>		
What is the name of your E-Rostering provider?			
When does the contract for the software you currently use for E-Rostering expire? (dd/mm/yyyy)			
How many licenses is your contract for?			
What is the cost per annum for the provider?			

Bank

For each of the staff group categories:	Medical and Dental	Nursing and HCAs	AHPs and HSS
Do you have a Digital staff bank provider?	No	No	No
What is the name of your Digital staff bank provider?			
What is the contract expiry date for the provider you currently use for your Digital staff bank? (dd/mm/yyyy)			

What is the cost per annum for the provider?			
--	--	--	--

In house temporary staffing service managed through rostering systems

Agency Management Software/Agency Tech

For each of the staff group categories:	Medical and Dental	Nursing and HCAs	AHPs and HSS
Do you use a Agency Tech provider? (Yes/No/Not Applicable)	No	No	No
What is the name of your VMS Provider?			
What is the contract expiry date for the provider you currently use? (dd/mm/yyyy)			
What is the cost per annum for the provider?			

In house temporary staffing service managed through rostering systems

Publication Scheme:

As part of the Freedom of Information Act all public organisations are required to proactively publish certain classes of information on a Publication Scheme. A publication scheme is a guide to the information that is held by the organisation. EPUT's Publication Scheme is located on its Website at the following link <https://eput.nhs.uk>